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SECRET

INSTRUCTION SHEET
oats C*H KO.

TO: Procesaing Section

PLEASE TAKE THE FOLLOWING ACKOX OX THE CAM SET FORTH AMOVE

ACMAAA*!

Mf UP PORI 

,P©A RlTN« *

Hf UP *0«i

O/•(Z><“ O'"' •'' ...............—" O """ •••• —"

■ —

UM 0PCRATI0NU APPROVAL RLOUTST Rl TRACTS

ISSUt PROVISIONAL OPSRAttONAL APPROVAL RfOUftr OPtRAnONAL 0 div. traccs

INVtSTlOAHON STILL OUTSTANDING RCObtSF r»CLO TO ACTS

POftRAftO ATTACHMENT TO DIVISION «tou*«r •>

FO0OARO ATTACMHINT TO SCCURITY Rtoi>irsr aooitional oiooaapwic Into

NOT|C<I 1 1 !•’ 1 1 3*0 ri >A0 0 *f»AL NCOUCSf GRCCN LIST

FACPARC CANCILLATION TOIMI PURNI0K 6RCCM LIST INFORMATION

•C«O 19 «t/AACHIV(« AioutST OS SULTS OP T<€M. 1NTCRR00ATI0N .

OCN0 *0UCRV* «£M0 TO DIVISION

. 1 /

CAVCN0 POA POM ,, DAVS UNTIL . orxc* (*•• »*9*rt*)

- * i

I

-°- 707 ...« SECRET (tn



MEMORANDUM FOR: Chief. Cl/OA

SUBJECT:
C-56246

U The Chief. CI/OA, is hereby advised that the PP/C/UWG 
has no'. further present interest in the subject individual.

2. PP/C/UWG wishes to express appreciation for the prompt 
assistance rendered by C/CI/OA on this cas4., it was especially 
advantageous in view of the short time with which contact associated 
with the subject was available, j , / •/ ! I

Chief
Unconventional Warfare Group, PP Staff

K.
M

W
? ll®

J



13 February 1958

»@€Q8A3D<Bi FOB i Chief, Fsyehologtoal aad Parssailitary Staff

gUWEOfj
C-562^6

1. Rsfarunca io osda to ywer request dated 6 January 1958 
for a Frovlaloaal Qporotload Aj^roval for Subject.

fi. ZLaaaa a&riea d/QA as to the status of this case* Uh- 
lees a reply is resolved fros yva within thirty days, this com 
will be dosed and the file forwarded to Rl/Archlveo.

a/va/Kiw

sEsnn
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SECRET ' V Jfi* ■.

MA* AND NORMAL ORDER)

2. aliases. jriiiiiw, ctc numbers. etc.

Rf ^ONSE TO GREENjAlAI 
REQUEST N0.(I^U-'3

6 January
pare of request

REQUEST FROM

NAME OF 0RIGINAHNG OFFICER

T 
j

i

3-

*. 8i btm piacf

s. C!?l<‘T’Aifme United States

4. present actifitt «» location

Not working. Plans to return to 
Middle £aot to obtain aircraft 
pilot Job. any company.

7. OCCUPATIONAL SPECIALTIES, EDUCATION

Aircraft Pilot

OFFICE DESIGNATOR PP/UWQ
..ROOM, BUILDING 24()3 K

’Extension 4 7^7
'1*. WAS CCNTINUINC. SEARCH RE.KiESTEOT

X tts ;*0

1X rrPC OF BIQUUT 

___  FIRST TIM( SU0MITTC& 

__ ADDITIONAL OAT* 

____ COVlR NAME 

ie. interest in subject

, CSPlONAGf OR C( ACTIVITY 
X__ OPERATIONAL CLEARANCE 

_____ OTHER

I 17. INFORMATION REQUIRED

0. MILITARY SEffVltt

9.

I ■■■■Eitme.iaefflfi'RnnBnB ------------- lOcATiQn ‘'

Unknown
r •

OCCUPATIONS

EPS

LOCATIONACT^ih

(eves) (OTHER)10. DESCRIPTION

OATES

(heiwt) (hair) (race)

11. SPOUSE (IF WIFE. GIVE MAIDEN KAME)' f •
12. OTHER MEMBERS OF IFMEDIATE FAMIIT. MO ASSOCIATES

f
I 3s children

13._______ OTHER SIGNIFICANT DATA (POLITICS. RELIGION. ETC)

_______ Unknown____ _______________________
ATTACH EXTRA SHEETS WHEN NEEDED

INSTRUCTIONS- INSERT CARBON; FI LL OUT FORMS COMPLETELY./ivo / nuu i /v/vd. SENQ BQTH SHEETS T0 F(/o> see CSI_10-7

SECRET501 4*1



SECRET

TO: WGRedel 7 UanuarY 1958
, ■ wt

' << I

FROM: Fl/0 
i 

.■? A. I-------- 'I SEE DOSSIER ON SUBJECT IN Fl/STS BIOGRAPHIC FILES,

t , ’ .
i B. I   'I A MEMORANDUM IS ATTACHED HERETO.
* • A
i C. t 1 WITH THE LIMITED IDENTIFICATION PRO/IPED IN THE REQUEST,
! r STD IS UNABLE TO DETERMINE WHETHER THERE IS ^INFORMATION
( ABOUT The SUBJECT OR NOT. i ' .

! D. r~........1 Fl/STO HAS NO PERTINENT INFORMATION &» SUBJECT. IF A
l . CONTINUING SEARCH WAS REQUESTED IN SECTION 14,

. INFORMATION ABOUT THE SUBJECT WILL BE REPORTED TO TOU
. ' AS IT BECOMES AVAILABLE.

E. THE SUBJECT OF THIS REQUEST IS APPARENTLY THE SUBJECT OF
j . THE FOLLOWING: ’ '

i We have a Security Office request on subject. , ■

The following New York Tines Articles refer to the Subject;

NOTE TO THE ORIGINATING OFFICE 1 ' T
' >. • ? - s, '• f ■ - > : ; t ■ r i I ‘i-

WHEN TEE SUBJECT IS NO LONGER IMPORTANT TO YOUR OFFICE, THIS SHEET, WITH 
THE FOLLOWING CANCELLATION NOTICE COMPLETED, SHOULD BE SENT TO Fl/STO.-

REVIEW YOUR FILE OF THESE SHEETS FREQUENTLY, AND SEND TO Fl/STO THE SHEETS 
FOR PERSONS THAT ARE NO LONGER OF SUFFICIENT INTEREST TO DEMAND A CONTINUING 
NAME CHECK. PLEASE DO NOT TIE UP FI’/STO’S FACILITIES WITH CONTINUING SEARCHES 
FOR INFORMATION THAT IS NOT REQUIRED. r

TO: H/O
“• ■' BATE

FROM: .
NAME I ' ' ' - - - : -- ............. - _ , - ...
OFFICE DESIGNATOR 
ROOM, BUILDING" ~ “ ~ .. ......................................  ‘ '•
EXTENSION

CANCEL DIE STOP CARD FOR THIS REQUEST

SECRET



SECRET
<«&•» In)

APPROVAL REQUEST . CMt
6 Jura vary l?53

TO : Demit v Di roc tor of Security r«OjfCt
At»UnJ IW.

FKN : Chief, Ci/Oprrtil tonal Approval 
and Support Division 1

SUBJECT ;
C-5621»6

NO.
153126

t> tym or »<out«T _____ . - . .. _»• “ IFMOO OF NANOLINC

I IllHltTI 1 |sou 11 nt

». inoicis multi oioutsteo or 4. rot cm ecu acoucmt)

As Soon Aa Poaslblo
8Y (P*«O 

Aa Soon As Possible
a. aaca or 9ubjkcv*» ajuonmint

pp/Vwu
«. ult or suojtcr

Contact and Asaeeaaant
?. INVfBTiOAtlON NOT TO AltfCAL* InTCNCBT OF «. covro sucarstto row invistioation

S. SoviSawtMV j ] Cl* j ] a a I liatui | Isaaictai 1 I C9M«1 SC 1 AL

"" —er ' . 1 I’flll

।

SECRET
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6 January 1958

MEMORANDUM FOR: CI/OA

ATTENTION; T. Carroll

SUBJECT; Request for POA

I. It la requested that POA be furnished on 
the following individual for contact and assessment 
with a view of the Agency's use of this individual 
In thefield;

2. It would be appreciated if this POA 
could be expedited in as much as it is anticapated 
that a meeting will be held 8 January 1958 with 
regard to contact with this individual.

Desmond FitaGeraid 
Chief . . 

Psychological and Paramilitary Staff

----- •.’U.-t'vyWj

!J
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SECRET- 
(V*«h f t f I In)

REQUEST FOR CANCELLATION OF APPROVAL 30 January 1957
TO

CHIEF, Cl/OA
TRON

FR Air Staff
■»-> .—   «lppt »»y bn ot»4 4A Hh nf

ntoot ■••• 1 7*»

Cl/OA AO.

C-J&46
MIOJCCT______________

L J
o»t< or oiitM rlacC at«th___________________
J . .............. ' ............. .... - <^> **•

Hill not be esplcyed.

Dlotributlbn:
AdUttiesaee • C&rlg. & 1 cc.
FE/AIR - 1 cc.
CN - 1 cc.

Ŝt
 8p 1

< tttvici ttco.g it (fill b« RA I
it tutjtei ii uhb m tmr etrtcirv. t >t« «<;u«tT rot trrtotti, uni tt luwiiito ro cizot.____________ j

J”L"m937 SECRET <m» -
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*-

CIA INTERNAL USE ONLY 
SECRET

ac r I ON

f I PA

SECTIW II

mu 'in

I jet Oil 

l|lt*H0M

RERSONALiTf ^OtTflLE REQUEST

■OOM 10

'oi

r m>< *o.

rv/jrfioi

i-l

■ »iuoo»vm

couaror or ituonci "F

tfy

'3

Fl

rr— 

^OCC/^09. COOl

FROM

T0 BI//.NAI.Y.J3 SECTIQ’I »‘7 fob

INSTRUCTI0W3 

SECTION I

SECTIQM I

SgCTIQH ||

IOU»C< OO CVM 111

iECTlff III____________________ _______________________
it. Jr <*»° cov»riiv iNir<flC»f i*. Jr* x»o couwvvt i«fta<«r

3

. 
i I

If

7^Z^rKOT»CTaJ cro* irwiiii n sixa riv?;

sep 2G ivs;

Ml

SECRET
CIA INTERNAL USE ONLY

< Ml
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■tftKpaawiw fOH: FH/a® 23 Jan ly>7

TRCh: Cl/Op'-’i'i'.ion’il Approval and Support Division

SUBJECT:

1. Your request d«t»d_ ,____ jo 'Jo'7.1956 _____ for 4'provsl
to use tns Supjnct her; c<-en processed by the Off lea of Security.

2. The results of thia action are transmitted herewith.

J. Pleaao note’ para- ranh li of tho attached irom from the teesrity 
Officef wherein it is requoBted that Liioy bo edvisc-d whether cr eet yers 
mnt to continue) your Inioroot in Subjccto
Attachment:

SO J®10 10 Jan 19^ o aa

Distribution:
1 Addressee
X File

sccan



-00000

SECRET

SECRET*0

5 L.1



Office • UNITED STATES government

1X3 Chief, DATE) 1 W JAN 1957

FROM > Deputy Director of Security (Invest!,gallons .-nd Sunnort)
J--.'

SL'QjECTt C-562A6 ;
#153126

1. Reference io made to your ricworandun doted 30 Hovenbor
1956 wherein a Provisional Covert Security Approval and a Covert 
Security Approvr 1 were requested for intlol evaluation and employ-"1 
cent of Subject tinder Project '

i
2. Your attention 1c directed to information available to

rear office located in RI file #200-7-32-66 which io the

1 Additionally,
RI file #201-lh2h contains PPI reports dated in 1950 and 1951 wherein 
questionable information regarding Subject’s activities and ment.-l 
competence is set forth.

3. In view of the information set forth above, a Provisional 
Covert Security Approval cannot be granted prior to completion of 
extensive Inquiries in this case. In light of the highly questionable 
information as set forth in RI sources, it is requested that the . 
interested division give due consideration sb to the feasibility of 
continuing interest in retaining Subject’s services.J

h. Pending-your advice as to the continuance of the division’s 
interest in this case, no further action is contemplated by this 
oTHce. — ■-

FOR THE DIRECTOR OF SECURITY:

SECRET
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10 December 19>b

MK&ORAKDUM FOR: Cr’lcT, CI/QA

SUBJECT: C-%2ft6.
261-lW->2

1. Trani/raltt-e-d herewith io two .copies of additional 
Biographic Information, Juet. received in thia Division oh 
the abo.u subject.

'2. It is requested that one copy of the Biographic 
Information be forwarded to OS/Sbl>, attention: I

■ ‘ V
Distribution: ■,

Addressee - Grig, i 1 cc.

SECRET



beta .-----

... ,________

PgaSONNH. DEPARTMENT "-------------------
Pale of Apvuvftikm

AmiCAT.ON FOB IMPIOYAAINI '

la. Name In full: tluaaty (Tirol)(Middle)

Attach photograph taken 

within ptal IS month*.

Inatruelmna Type or pri^t 
all anevrera. All queationa 
rnuat be anawered fully. If 
•ulHciont (pare hae not booh 
provided eoniploU your an- 
ewar under Item 39 or on a 
oeparate pay*.

lb. In native language

Sane - _
Sb. Have you ever been known by any other namea 

□ Yea 3 No
If anatror la "Yea", give name, time, place and clrcumatanros 
under Item No. 40.

(J Sin*la 

E Married

3b. □ Widowed 

(J Divorced 

□ Separated

4b. Permanent homo addreas and Telephone No.:4a. Preeont Addroaa and Telephone No.:

3. Date of birth (Month, day. y«t»)

Sarno as in immediately predoeding

J. Weight
162o.

JL__ Place of birth ICitv.__country) 10. Color of eyoa
Blue-Grey

11. Color of hair i 12. Compleaioa
Brown and Grey | Fair

13. Deeeribe any apodal or outatandlng characteristic* or identifying marks.
None

PREVIOUS ~Al)t)ttK&SES~bUBfNG PAST TEN YEARS' 
~ "Datea T Street Country

14. 

From' I To
City

IS. Liat each country of which you have been a cilia*n giving datea
Date f Country

........... ..  ..

and manner of acquiailian of each eitiaenahip. 
How Citiaeiuhip waa Acquired

.... . .. “

18. Paaaport 
Particulara

laauing authority US Sept, of StAte
Paaaport No. {________ "j
Valid for countrioa All but Red Bloc

Date of laauo 
Validity Period 
Oth«ra None

IT, Social Security No.________ 1 Labour Inauranca No.
J____None........

Ciliten Certificate N<k 
None

18. WIFE—CHILDREN (Inelude Prior Marriages)_______ _
NAME ~TDATE~OF BIRTH I~ ~ PRESENT ADDRESS OCCUPATION

Hoae Economist
Student_______
Student_______ r
House-wrecker (7)

1
19. (a) FATHER'S NAME 1 ib> DATE OF BIRTH (c) PLACE OF BIRTH (City. Country)

________________ I . L 1
(d) PRESENT ADDRESS 

Deceased
J te) PRESENT OCCUPATION 

Deceased
(f) NATIONALITY AT BIRTH 

USA
igl PRESENT NATIONALITY

10. (a) MOTHER'S NAME (b) DATE OF BIRTH (c) PLACE OF BIRTH (Cify, Cewatry)

___________________ U.— J
(d) PRESENT ADDRESS i 1

DMA ued vLUlaU*
(e) PRESENT OCX 

Deceased
U PATION 

* - *' • '**• — * ,

(f) NATIONALITY AT BIRTH 
USA ‘ O

(g) PRESENT NATION/* 1TY 
______'.JU ______________

■ ' ■ ’.T"uOl

: •• ph AT»vgq iWwuim ffllf reoer located)

-1



3X. |,U< nil c*th»r poraonai contacts, nut ok**ady lioUd oLo-fp. yu*
In4ic«t« relatsonahip or etveonaoa of acquatnUneo.

N&rac | K»l*tlun»> »’■ '*’’■

Non«

3S. 1'M you AdvocAto v; a*» you erer adt^.aUd. or are yw t* « or have *»er te-en a member of any political party or 
nigauisalion that adeocatco the overthrow of the governtr-eni >j( tha UHA, or the government of Free CHINA by fore® 
or violence?

Y®s i No X
37, Haro you ovou brou arreted or detAhtod by any pollco of mJh 

time, place ond reason fur each arreat or detention, arx> the <
S& Porcuft to notify in caaq <j

If fe-u««r b "Yen’* giv* full details under lUm No. 8$.
jury authority* If oucanw the arresting Authority, ffWo 
(fifpjoiitun or court action under item 39.

Tekphorai_______

llo» lhl» apace /or computing anawvn to any of the fowt.f q>«Ttion6 nvmhrrlnj Afutwri' tu'eurrr*: 
n tw'eoAa r y ut» eitra cJv»«atA <jf pa par thd Mra /*< tr.** '•«?-»*♦It

TTTTr^TnTTJQSiniJnjf

See 
six 
Grade I Khyalcal (of six grades)

no point '.’ f’U’tbt.r claborat’nf S'ns, • ># z^/i <;> /in :r<-?e*tly holufcn?. vaL14 '{- 
.tenth?) HrM Class 05 LAZ /'hystcal Ltrtlr'lcfite with no vaivern and Canadian (

4& Any addftSoaaJ Infonaotion which you may wi&h Co odd: (

The Applicant ia well mare that tlie wcrH ze-ccrd herein goca back but on? year# I’d be ; 
glad to furnish the C’crnuar.v an exhaustive account of my employment back to 19 39 |;

[There is Little purpose to be served in this, however. I
never have I held a nn,ltJnn fn. i ^"ger trsan one year (i.L, : a contract with {

_____ _____ _________________________ ____There Is no way that I can deny an obvious fact: ’ !
I seera a poor risk for consideration as a permanent employee. Yet time has trauaatlcally I
cured me of "get richOuick" schemes and I'll not be easy prey of anyone In the Orient J
who holds out an extra hundred a month as bait, kn accutely s^are that I’m 32. Too &
old to be a co-pilot in most countries and unions, seniority rights, et al, are gradually ;
precluding =y hiring out as captain. CAT stay be my last chance for a fl no job. Be that J
aa it may: If you do hire me and I do leave, for whatever reason, there will bo little |
doubt in the minds of those concerned but tha*. I will have done my beat.

- CKKT1S.]CATK os> fx>kxiXTNE88

Falsa Stataoaat on this ApplicAUoo U Cauw fvr TurmincUsai 
I DO SOLEMNLY AFFIRM THAT THE INFORMATION CCLTALNAP HEREIN IS CORRECT.

1

I

II



14-00000

It. KKLATIVC8 o»d wAereeer

NAME 

Roao

iSSUATtONSHIP 
r-----------------------

! NATIONALITY UCl.U PATION APLXRESS (Cirp and Coen* *p)

: i > i i i
1J
 ;

1

..........

_ ............ ... ..

•

It. Liat any clow relatives (father. mother, brother, sister* husband, wife, children) who are employed by any agency of 
any national or any local government. ______

Num Relationship and address of government agency
None

23. Language* (Name and indicate the extent of your competence, I. <»., Excellent, Good, Fair)

S3. Travel (If you have ever traveled in any other countries give the date*, duration and purpose of auch trawl. If travel 
was tn the united States, supply under item Ko. 3v additional dale, including type of visa, place and date of inuance, 
date and port of arrival in the United States, place of residence in tho United States and the date and port of departure 
from the united States.)

34. EDUCATION
N*n»a and Location, of Swotutery and Higher 

KducatioM) Institution, Attended
_______ D«te« Attend*! 

. Fran_____ I To
Dogra, Major Subjoct

i



Duties

. 80. H i?PU)TMRHT

l£.-^Mxeti5aA /h ca®®«8 bskrer dsarrlb* #»»■•/ pmftoe whUh you Karo b»ld.#in^> ycu fl'Si to wrL
tfW* FRJtASNT rcoMAea teefe to th-fl vhiFb yr»Q fetid. AeeooM !</* til c/

CMrto Fta.e^ns fey tta&Aptoysassi todteutsad / V*n CaBUndalMFa BboM U wsn^sAry.

Datee «t ocsptoy«cs>.t (Month, year)
Frees Aug. ’56 |To Present Timo

F.sftd UUo of yvor
Fgo« bonce flying with 
various non-scedc on

er Mtreiaff*

Starting 3 Average p*r rT‘
Naaa aad AAdress of Koploynaat CAMs and Ford Motor Co 

ports dispersal contra
; Final t #c per a^0yr.
J t

Beases ter iatirbag to change emptagmsoot
In order to oat regularly

Flying captain and reserve on C«l|6o 
reserve on DC-ha.

Trass Feb. Tai Aug

h'aoa sad AAtrraa tis^wsii
Baaed at Calcutta

Suet Utle of jw peeitfem
Feee La nee flying with 
Indian non-scedo & fll, 
tooting C-!i6Aa for Final a p»ryr. '

various Indian & vs FcRMS /anct y-00 OSjoacn test hop I

Salary or earungu
L, Rs. 1500 plus Rs. 7/P
*«"%! 2000 pl..‘KfiO/t>

Sanaa ter tefcriasg to cbaago amj&Tmati
Ears grew shut with fungus.

Cates at acayioyaarst (Moots, year)

Prost Get *55 Tet Feb. •56

Exact title of your position 

Captain & Co-Pilot

Duties FerTy-panayhar/ffum Duet.
Flying captAln DC-3s Aasan Valley during 
the monsoon season, food-dropping Ha pa Hill 
and Himalayas. Capt. fBY<A CalcutLa/Andaaar' 

Italary or Mrnmge Is.
Canadian $600 plus $5 over 

Btartiag | ’ mi yr.
Canadian $f*50 plus eVJover 60

Final $ par yr.

tide of Ir-^iuis sooervtoor

Baoami far de&tag to change emptoyeant
Broken Ara

I Duties
' Flow Co-Pilot on Avro Tories and DC-La 

flew captain on C-l/s on DEW-llne. Flew capt 
DC-ja (aki-equipped) A P3f$Aa on Mid-Canada

M. Bare you over been discharged or forced to resign for miseonduct or unsatisfactory service from any position! 
Tto No X If answer is “Yes** give full details under Item No. 39.

BL Job apptiad for: Pilot

(f) U sag at lav answers to aay of ths above to “Yes” (ire foil particulars tinder Item 99.

32(a) Have you now or war had any physical da- 

cuo-^mnj&Mi
Tea X No

(b) Have you ever been under 
treatment for a mental or smo> ’ 
tional disorder!

Yes No X

(e) Have you ever had tubercu­
losis!

Yen No X

(d) Within ths east 12 months, havs you freqnsatiy used 
hdasicatiag. fewer ages to exaesst

T«» No 1

(a) Were you over medically or dishonorably discharged from 
the armed for coo!

yM X for »foreftgld wounds

'N
U

af
cV

fA
*

Address Occupation

I&. Fifsiisiwa . List Bro competent and roepoosihle persona. not related to you by blood or marriage, who are particularly 
to supply dadnito information ragsrHag fret thentter and ability. (Do not glee names at supervison listed

Num



SECRET (tsf. rititd t«)

; REOVESF FOR INVESTIGATION ANO (OR) NAME CHECK* DA 11

10
Attn .t L

Deputy Director of Security
,____________  L _____ /

FROM l Chief, Cl/Operational Approval 
and Support Di via ion

562L6
• 0,

30 Nov 1956

J BO REED

. FCSA & wwymw________ MTIMOO or MAhOLINO

!’•* . 1 lx!•••. 1 1...... ...  1 l«-‘ | [«**••»»« |

l« IWDlCtfl SCflU.LTS AIWflTl© Ot fl. FSi CHICK Ar.OUlSTCO

•Y

fl. A«(A OF SUDJtCTM ASSIOMMINt

F2/AIB
s. ufli or suffer

1
7. tMVKSllDAnOM NOT, TO AlVCAL- INTCSCST OF s. COVCS SUMCOTKO COS 1N v t fl T f 6A T1

yjv. • ■ •»»« ■ mm ♦ at ___  | X | c 1 * ] 1 *« 6 * <»•>■«• j |o«ricia«. | S^CAvwflaciat

0. RC1ULTS OF fSACKS

FISLO TSACtt
Will be fox’d whan reo’d.

•t TNACCI
/ 
i

OWtCN LIST INITIATCO 
" i i»

ATT4CHMIWT0 j | > | | .t.tai blofr.

ll< •IMAMS

Seo Moao 30 Nov 1956 and attaohsant no. 1«

i0^.*0' 693 u»c ceiTiox*. SECRET <»»



SECRET
Filled fa)

(’Ate
'? ■.•ojr.hrM* .1

REQUEST FOR INVESTIGATION ANO APPROVAL - - - - - - - =- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - —- - - - - - - - - -' PRO it r f
. Ji, -

TO: Cl/OperatIon.il Approval and Support FROM;
Division fOIrJp/DNj r-'J' rzurt

SUBJECT CI/OA r II f NO, so f ILE NO.
TRUE NAME____________________________________

CU'PTONVM OR PSEVOONTM

*«*i or agent or fmployie
-J__________________________________________________ \_____________________ -

USL OF AGINT OR EMPLOYEE (full drUili • Spaci f? <ni,/»Trr of acai |ns«n t)

Ob Attachment #1
ReqUofitcd ””17-129> 29 November 1956

TYPE ACTIO* REQUESTED ' -

PROVISIONAL APPROVAL < PROVISIONAL CQVtnr MCUPITY APPROVAL
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1. It .is r«.’<j.iest-!d iivir. s ^arislonal^Coycr t_SccUrity__
.ABBFOyaJt. ^nd_fl_C9vert_Soc'trity- ApprcA'aJ. bo granted. to_pcrpit... 
-tfe—u;;.9_Q^ ' |ag. follows;

a. To f>?: ? • as an clr >rey swaber z.br»:s;-d EBibKA 
alrcmft rarforning flight! of a ser.e: tivf wt"r» within 
the centre lied --.revs of the ?&r East anil .e-ast, Asie..

b. To serve as an air crew metiber tibon.-.! FBILKA 
aircrcft on flbjats of a sensitive nature outbids the 
controlled sreao, i.e., overflights Ir the i;tir East and 
,Southec.Bt Asia.

C- To be sr-.de witting of certain clandestine activities 
insof er ah they pertain to the flight operutIona department.

d. To assist, if called upon fro® tine to time, in the 
praparetion of sensitive operations.

e-. To be E.sde witting of a U. S. Gov»rnjr«ent ar4/or 
Ags-ncy interest |in the event it become*
operationally necessary.
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